



(Railway Board) deposits a sum of Rupees One Hundred Fifty Crores in a fixed deposit with a nationalised Bank, for a period of one year so that the succeeding party will have the benefit of the interest amount. The amount to be deposited within twelve weeks and xerox copy of F.D. Receipt to be produced. On such deposit the execution by the respondent shall be stayed.

Counter in four weeks and rejoinder in eight weeks thereafter.

List in the category of "After Notice Matters" thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master